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COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE Genove

POS COGNOME E NOME

PLACENTINO Giorgia
DE ROSA Rebecca
MORO llaria
BIASIBETTI Helena
CARUSO Cristina
COSTAMAGNA Noemi
SARACCO Mariagiulia
GAMBINO Beatrice
DAFFARA Matilde

10 VITALE Giada

11 ROMEO Elsa

12 PONTAROLLO Giulia
13 SCIARRONE Mariapia
14 SASSARI Sayda

15 TINARELLI Alice

16 REBAGLIATI Giulia
17 BONA Teresa

18 MOSCA Giulia

19 CASTAGNA Arianna
20 CELIBERTI Rebecca
21 BOVETTI Camilla

22 BOGGIONE Francesca
23 ZANCHETTA Francesca
24 GIORGIS Alessia

25 BECCARIA Anna

26 MOLINATTO Alice

27 CONCORDANO Serena
28 GAROSI Laura

29 PERATA Matilde

30 AGOSTINI Francesca
31 PROTA Veronica

32 GIORDANO llaria

OCoO~NOUTAWNE

1 NICANDRO Giulia
2 D'URBANO Valeria
3 SAVOIA Margherita
4 BERGAMINI Ludovica
5 GEJA Maria
6 BERRUTI Giulia
7 PERONE Lavinia
8 DI CARMINE Lisa
9 LOMARTIRE Silvia
10 GENARI Irene
11 VIACAVA Beatrice
12 DALLA RIVA Giorgia
13 COLESCHI Serena
14 TARDIVO Anna
15 BIANCO Eleonora
16 SANTI Aurora
17 PAGLIERO Maria Chiara
18 MERLO Giulia
19 ROSA Martina

Savona, 01/05/15

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA'

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine

2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002

1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000

Riepilogo

Ragazze Femmine

Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd
Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Arenzano
Team Insubrika asd
Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Idea Sport ssd - Genova
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Swimming Club Alessandria
Aquatica Torino ssd
Dynamic Sport

Idea Sport ssd - Genova
CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd
Dynamic Sport

Hydro Sport Savigliano
CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

Idea Sport ssd - Genova
Amatori Nuoto Savona
CSR Granda ssd

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
CSR Granda ssd

Juniores Femmine

Dynamic Sport

Idea Sport ssd - Genova
Team Insubrika asd

Idea Sport ssd - Genova
Aquatica Torino ssd
Rapallo Nuoto

Sport Village ssd - Pavia
Swimming Club Alessandria
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Rapallo Nuoto

Aquatica Torino ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi

Hydro Sport Savigliano
CSR Granda ssd

Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Polisp Libertas Mondovi'
CSR Granda ssd

50m ARRIVO Record
ASS 1'04.17
JUN 1'03.43
RAG 1'03.45

32.27 36.13 1'08.40
32.21 36.28 1'08.49
33.28 35.93 1'09.21
32.22 37.23 1'09.45
32.48 37.33 1'09.81
32.28 37.86 1'10.14
33.64 38.09 1'11.73
32.58 39.25 1'11.83
33.25 38.88 1'12.13
33.85 38.40 1'12.25
33.18 39.09 1'12.27
32.83 40.23 1'13.06
35.11 38.28 1'13.39
34.87 38.68 1'13.55
35.11 39.22 1'14.33
34.81 39.72 1'14.53
35.02 39.67 1'14.69
33.96 41.07 1'15.03
34.66 40.48 1'15.14
36.68 40.22 1'16.90
36.26 40.86 1'17.12
35.55 42.32 1'17.87
36.38 42.04 1'18.42
37.56 40.87 1'18.43
35.94 42.54 1'18.48
35.86 42.72 1'18.58
36.16 42.92 1'19.08
38.08 4453 1'22.61
37.07 45.98 1'23.05
37.36 46.57 1'23.93
40.26 45.00 1'25.26
39.29 47.06 1'26.35

31.85 35.32 1'07.17
32.05 35.21 1'07.26
31.54 36.12 1'07.66
31.62 36.46 1'08.08
32.20 36.05 1'08.25
32.43 36.58 1'09.01
32.10 38.34 1'10.44
34.48 36.98 1'11.46
34.90 38.15 1'13.05
34.58 38.99 1'13.57
3551 38.10 1'13.61
34.41 39.52 1'13.93
33.75 40.79 1'14.54
33.82 40.91 1'14.73
33.99 40.91 1'14.90
34.89 40.07 1'14.96
34.73 42.46 1'17.19
35.88 43.22 1'19.10
35.66 43.64 1'19.30
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

NON CLASSIFICATI

VERNA Beatrice 1999 Dynamic Sport SQ
Falsa partenza

Assoluti Femmine

1 MUSSO Erica 1994 Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.85 33.15 1'04.00
2 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.83 33.88 1'04.71
8 PEIRANO Maja 1998 Rari Nantes Arenzano 30.45 34.91 1'05.36
4 ARIAUDO Anna 1997 CSR Granda ssd 31.12 34.40 1'05.52
5 VIARENGO Serena 1997 Centro Nuoto Torino 30.56 35.36 1'05.92
6 ROGGERO Martina 1998 Dynamic Sport 31.11 35.90 1'07.01
7 BONADA Marta 1998 CSR Granda ssd 31.65 36.35 1'08.00
8 MILANESIO Alice 1997 CSR Granda ssd 33.01 36.08 1'09.09
9 MAGRO Barbara 1998 Dynamic Sport 31.92 37.50 1'09.42
10 FERRERO Martina 1998 Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 33.19 37.48 1'10.67
11 LANTERI Sofia 1998 Idea Sport ssd - Genova 32.78 38.84 1'11.62
12 DALLA RIVA Rebecca 1996 Aquatica Torino ssd 33.35 38.32 1'11.67
13 UGGE!' Giulia 1998 Sport Village ssd - Pavia 34.41 41.57 1'15.98
14 MANA Beatrice 1998 CSR Granda ssd 35.34 40.93 1'16.27
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